Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Cooper - (767855) - Cockermouth SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:38.61
2:40.42
2:42.50
2:43.07
2:43.14
2:43.86
2:46.22
2:51.79
2:54.46
2:55.62
3:17.59

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:43.14
2:43.07
2:38.61
2:40.42
2:43.86
2:46.22
2:42.50
2:54.46
2:51.79
2:55.62
3:17.59

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

330

299
286
259
248
243

170

WA Pts

303
303
330
319
299
286
307
248
259
243

170

Round

r r T m I I I I I I I

Round

r r m I I I I T I I I

Date

21/09/13
09/03/13
17/03/12
16/11/13
25/01/15
171112
22/09/12
28/05/11
18/06/11
19/03/11
06/03/10

Date

25/01/15
16/11/13
21/09/13
09/03/13
17711712
22/09/12
17/03/12
18/06/11
28/05/11
19/03/11
06/03/10

Meet

2013 Cumbria ASA Inter- Association Qualifier
Cumbria Age Group & County Championships
Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Stockport November L2 Meet

2015 Cumbria Winter Meet

North Lancs Inter Association Meet

Cumbrian 2012 Inter Association Qualifier
North Midlands District Inter Assoc Gala

15th Copeland Graded Gala

Cumbria County Championships

Cumbria County Champs

Meet

2015 Cumbria Winter Meet

Stockport November L2 Meet

2013 Cumbria ASA Inter- Association Qualifier
Cumbria Age Group & County Championships
North Lancs Inter Association Meet

Cumbrian 2012 Inter Association Qualifier
Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
15th Copeland Graded Gala

North Midlands District Inter Assoc Gala
Cumbria County Championships

Cumbria County Champs

Venue

Carlisle
Kendal
Whitehaven
Stockport
Workington
Blackpool
Carlisle
Macclesfield
Whitehaven
Whitehaven

Kendal

Venue

Workington
Stockport
Carlisle
Kendal
Blackpool
Carlisle
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Macclestfield
Whitehaven

Kendal

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth

Cockermouth

Club Swam Under

Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth

Cockermouth

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



