Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Cooper - (767855) - Cockermouth SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.61	330	Н	21/09/13	2013 Cumbria ASA Inter- Association Qualifier	Carlisle	Cockermouth	3
2:40.42	319	Н	09/03/13	Cumbria Age Group & County Championships	Kendal	Cockermouth	2
2:42.50	307	Н	17/03/12	Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven	Cockermouth	2
2:43.07	303	Н	16/11/13	Stockport November L2 Meet	Stockport	Cockermouth	2
2:43.14	303	Н	25/01/15	2015 Cumbria Winter Meet	Workington	Cockermouth	3
2:43.86	299	Н	17/11/12	North Lancs Inter Association Meet	Blackpool	Cockermouth	2
2:46.22	286	Н	22/09/12	Cumbrian 2012 Inter Association Qualifier	Carlisle	Cockermouth	3
2:51.79	259	F	28/05/11	North Midlands District Inter Assoc Gala	Macclesfield	Cockermouth	2
2:54.46	248	Н	18/06/11	15th Copeland Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Cockermouth	4
2:55.62	243	Н	19/03/11	Cumbria County Championships	Whitehaven	Cockermouth	2
3:17.59	170	Н	06/03/10	Cumbria County Champs	Kendal	Cockermouth	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.14	303	Н	25/01/15	2015 Cumbria Winter Meet	Workington	Cockermouth	3
2:43.07	303	Н	16/11/13	Stockport November L2 Meet	Stockport	Cockermouth	2
2:38.61	330	Н	21/09/13	2013 Cumbria ASA Inter- Association Qualifier	Carlisle	Cockermouth	3
2:40.42	319	Н	09/03/13	Cumbria Age Group & County Championships	Kendal	Cockermouth	2
2:43.86	299	Н	17/11/12	North Lancs Inter Association Meet	Blackpool	Cockermouth	2
2:46.22	286	Н	22/09/12	Cumbrian 2012 Inter Association Qualifier	Carlisle	Cockermouth	3
2:42.50	307	Н	17/03/12	Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven	Cockermouth	2
2:54.46	248	Н	18/06/11	15th Copeland Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Cockermouth	4
2:51.79	259	F	28/05/11	North Midlands District Inter Assoc Gala	Macclesfield	Cockermouth	2
2:55.62	243	Н	19/03/11	Cumbria County Championships	Whitehaven	Cockermouth	2
3:17.59	170	н	06/03/10	Cumbria County Champs	Kendal	Cockermouth	2